
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 02/09/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 01:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-06 - ERIC GRAY -
13:46:39.703 1 1:48.830 78.398 36 99 19

13:48:33.971 2 1:54.268 74.667 40 103 19

13:50:27.417 3 1:53.446 75.208 36 100 19

13:52:13.146 4 1:45.729 80.697 36 99 19

13:54:04.283 5 1:51.137 76.770 28 94 19

13:55:54.808 6 1:50.525 77.195 38 99 19

13:57:46.805 7 1:51.997 76.181 37 99 19

L2-37 - CHRIS KIMBALL -
13:48:02.054 1 2:00.511 70.799 9 67 19

13:49:57.420 2 1:55.366 73.956 12 70 19

13:51:56.162 3 1:58.742 71.853 18 58 19

13:53:46.037 4 1:49.875 77.652 18 58 19

13:55:40.992 5 1:54.955 74.220 12 62 19

13:57:28.320 6 1:47.328 79.495 10 53 19

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
13:47:00.249 1 5:16.357 26.970 27 97 19

13:48:52.822 2 1:52.573 75.791 28 92 19

13:50:43.504 3 1:50.682 77.086 32 92 19

13:52:31.965 4 1:48.461 78.664 30 95 19

13:54:20.810 5 1:48.845 78.387 31 89 19

13:56:14.685 6 1:53.875 74.924 39 93 19

L2-04 - DANIEL MOLINA -
13:47:49.566 1 1:57.436 72.652 25 84 19

13:49:47.799 2 1:58.233 72.163 24 78 19

13:51:41.994 3 1:54.195 74.714 30 87 19

13:53:34.810 4 1:52.816 75.628 28 83 19

13:55:23.504 5 1:48.694 78.496 25 88 19

13:57:14.896 6 1:51.392 76.594 32 89 19

L3-12 - BRYAN BURKE -
13:46:35.080 1 1:53.649 75.073 54 99 19

13:48:30.278 2 1:55.198 74.064 48 102 19

13:50:19.680 3 1:49.402 77.988 49 99 19

13:52:08.789 4 1:49.109 78.197 46 102 19

13:54:01.392 5 1:52.603 75.771 41 100 19

13:55:51.420 6 1:50.028 77.544 51 99 19

13:57:43.036 7 1:51.616 76.441 47 101 19

L2-22 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
13:47:35.641 1 1:54.686 74.394 25 84 19

13:49:29.053 2 1:53.412 75.230 29 83 19

13:51:19.700 3 1:50.647 77.110 30 81 19

13:53:17.056 4 1:57.356 72.702 30 83 19

13:55:09.268 5 1:52.212 76.035 27 85 19

13:56:59.498 6 1:50.230 77.402 20 82 19

L2-26 - JOSH COVARRUBIAS -
13:47:58.107 1 2:00.045 71.073 14 64 19

13:49:56.060 2 1:57.953 72.334 21 65 19

13:51:52.233 3 1:56.173 73.442 18 61 19

13:53:43.970 4 1:51.737 76.358 23 69 19

13:55:36.914 5 1:52.944 75.542 27 61 19

L2-32 - HANRAN YUAN -
13:47:16.654 1 1:53.494 75.176 13 87 19

13:49:10.068 2 1:53.414 75.229 12 87 19

13:51:08.071 3 1:58.003 72.303 27 89 19

13:53:06.188 4 1:58.117 72.233 38 77 19

13:55:04.409 5 1:58.221 72.170 40 80 19

L2-23 - DAVE KOSKINEN -
13:47:26.133 1 1:55.364 73.957 42 86 19

13:49:21.462 2 1:55.329 73.980 39 86 19

13:51:15.512 3 1:54.050 74.809 38 87 19

13:53:10.491 4 1:54.979 74.205 37 86 19

13:55:04.337 5 1:53.846 74.943 30 88 19

13:56:58.121 6 1:53.784 74.984 36 86 19



L2-13 - JEFF ROVINSKY -

13:46:38.864 1 1:54.653 74.416 27 66 19

13:48:32.992 2 1:54.128 74.758 32 68 19

13:50:27.839 3 1:54.847 74.290 36 68 19

13:52:22.536 4 1:54.697 74.387 30 68 19

13:54:17.841 5 1:55.305 73.995 38 71 19

13:56:12.383 6 1:54.542 74.488 32 73 19

L2-31 - DAVID MASHATT -
13:47:55.334 1 2:00.175 70.996 61 104 19

13:49:56.525 2 2:01.191 70.401 63 107 19

13:51:52.100 3 1:55.575 73.822 64 106 19

13:53:48.500 4 1:56.400 73.299 66 102 19

13:55:48.850 5 2:00.350 70.893 69 105 19

13:57:49.552 6 2:00.702 70.686 64 106 19

L2-14 - KRISTOFFER RURROW -
13:47:24.589 1 1:57.178 72.812 63 103 19

13:49:22.171 2 1:57.582 72.562 71 106 19

L2-20 - MATTHEW JACOBS -
13:46:53.355 1 2:01.961 69.957 15 59 19

13:48:54.026 2 2:00.671 70.705 12 59 19

13:50:51.422 3 1:57.396 72.677 11 60 19

13:52:51.952 4 2:00.530 70.787 13 57 19

13:54:49.490 5 1:57.538 72.589 12 58 19

L2-30 - MOVA VANG -
13:47:38.726 1 2:01.053 70.482 39 83 19

13:49:45.719 2 2:06.993 67.185 45 83 19

13:51:43.323 3 1:57.604 72.549 38 82 19

13:53:43.607 4 2:00.284 70.932 46 84 19

13:55:41.239 5 1:57.632 72.531 44 82 19

13:57:38.744 6 1:57.505 72.610 37 84 19

L2-16 - JOSEPH PRECIADO -
13:47:05.540 1 2:00.516 70.796 76 110 19

13:49:08.994 2 2:03.454 69.111 73 110 19

13:51:08.324 3 1:59.330 71.499 71 112 19

13:53:05.863 4 1:57.539 72.589 74 110 19

13:55:03.553 5 1:57.690 72.496 75 110 19

13:57:01.878 6 1:58.325 72.106 77 111 19

L2-25 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -
13:47:19.372 1 2:00.159 71.006 50 105 19

13:49:19.459 2 2:00.087 71.048 62 104 19

13:51:19.341 3 1:59.882 71.170 63 104 19

13:53:21.298 4 2:01.957 69.959 58 106 19

13:55:19.214 5 1:57.916 72.357 50 103 19

13:57:20.436 6 2:01.222 70.383 46 105 19

L2-29 - ADEN THAO -
13:46:58.000 1 1:58.504 71.998 76 106 19

13:48:56.370 2 1:58.370 72.079 74 104 19

13:50:55.579 3 1:59.209 71.572 72 101 19

13:52:54.609 4 1:59.030 71.679 68 100 19

13:54:54.412 5 1:59.803 71.217 76 100 19

13:56:52.479 6 1:58.067 72.264 75 102 19

L2-34 - RAY VANCE -
13:47:19.346 1 2:00.955 70.539 13 56 19

13:49:18.937 2 1:59.591 71.343 20 59 19

13:51:18.347 3 1:59.410 71.451 19 58 19

13:53:21.233 4 2:02.886 69.430 10 53 19

13:55:19.493 5 1:58.260 72.146 18 63 19

13:57:20.256 6 2:00.763 70.651 15 60 19

L2-05 - MIGUEL ZAMBRANO -
13:47:51.327 1 2:07.591 66.870 29 98 19

13:49:57.929 2 2:06.602 67.392 38 100 19

13:52:01.522 3 2:03.593 69.033 20 97 19

13:54:02.656 4 2:01.134 70.434 31 102 19

13:56:11.676 5 2:09.020 66.129 29 100 19

L2-01 - THOMAS DERBYSHIRE -
13:47:56.893 1 2:04.821 68.354 26 84 19

13:49:59.440 2 2:02.547 69.622 30 85 19

13:52:02.598 3 2:03.158 69.277 23 85 19



13:54:04.590 4 2:01.992 69.939 23 81 19

13:56:09.444 5 2:04.854 68.336 23 85 19

L2-09 - KEVIN CONNELLY -
13:47:30.348 1 2:05.414 68.031 63 103 19

13:49:35.530 2 2:05.182 68.157 68 103 19

13:51:39.232 3 2:03.702 68.972 64 102 19

13:53:43.210 4 2:03.978 68.819 57 101 19

13:55:46.688 5 2:03.478 69.097 49 102 19

13:57:49.011 6 2:02.323 69.750 61 102 19

L2-07 - WILLIAM BURTON -
13:47:50.041 1 2:06.512 67.440 80 104 19

13:49:55.550 2 2:05.509 67.979 73 105 19

13:52:01.488 3 2:05.938 67.748 73 103 19

13:54:03.814 4 2:02.326 69.748 72 104 19

13:56:08.637 5 2:04.823 68.353 77 103 19

L2-18 - CHONG LIU -
13:47:38.585 1 2:10.705 65.277 16 49 19

13:49:51.027 2 2:12.442 64.421 13 45 19

13:51:56.027 3 2:05.000 68.256 13 46 19

13:54:00.624 4 2:04.597 68.477 24 51 19

13:56:04.853 5 2:04.229 68.680 13 47 19

L2-08 - JIM CONNELLY -
13:47:38.486 1 2:10.006 65.628 46 69 19

13:49:50.466 2 2:11.980 64.646 22 68 19

13:51:57.326 3 2:06.860 67.255 34 65 19

13:54:02.137 4 2:04.811 68.359 47 70 19

13:56:11.808 5 2:09.671 65.797 39 65 19

L2-27 - MAHER KUTTKUTT -
13:48:02.944 1 2:11.371 64.946 36 85 19

13:50:12.492 2 2:09.548 65.860 44 88 19

13:52:21.834 3 2:09.342 65.965 40 87 19

13:54:26.998 4 2:05.164 68.167 37 87 19

13:56:33.801 5 2:06.803 67.285 34 87 19

L2-17 - KATHY ZHAO -
13:47:47.379 1 2:11.788 64.740 42 56 19

13:49:58.137 2 2:10.758 65.250 25 53 19

13:52:10.536 3 2:12.399 64.442 38 57 19

13:54:18.622 4 2:08.086 66.611 16 52 19

13:56:25.759 5 2:07.137 67.109 35 57 19

L2-03 - IRVING GERARDO -
13:48:34.106 1 2:20.648 60.662 18 84 19

13:50:49.739 2 2:15.633 62.905 20 84 19

13:53:04.794 3 2:15.055 63.174 18 88 19

13:55:18.504 4 2:13.710 63.810 20 85 19

13:57:29.375 5 2:10.871 65.194 17 85 19

L2-15 - WALLACE FUNCHESS -
13:48:23.366 1 2:21.431 60.326 38 88 19

13:54:59.233 2 6:35.867 21.553 44 86 19

13:57:15.945 3 2:16.712 62.409 33 87 19

L2-21 - GEORGIY DIAZ -
13:48:35.736 1 2:45.871 51.438 26 68 19

13:51:12.042 2 2:36.306 54.585 23 65 19

13:53:45.832 3 2:33.790 55.478 28 67 19

13:56:13.214 4 2:27.382 57.890 23 64 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/9/2019 02:01 PM


